
Figure Skating

Pairs

New Season Best

As of FRI 13 DEC 2013

Name CC Total

Score

Type

Season Best

Short 

Program

Free 

Skating

ITADELLA MONICA Nicole / GUARISE Matteo New

Previous

56.21

48.59

160.95

147.88

104.74

99.29

RUSMITINA Natalia / SHEVCHUK Yuri New

Previous

55.38

-

143.93

-

88.55

-

RUSSTOLBOVA Ksenia / KLIMOV Fedor New

Previous

70.01

64.80

198.87

188.10

-

-

RUSTARASOVA Evgenia / MOROZOV Vladimir New

Previous

64.87

57.99

176.92

157.82

112.05

104.86

AUTZIEGLER Miriam / KIEFER Severin New

Previous

46.39

45.69

126.56

124.93

80.17

79.24

NOTE

The season best scores from the Short Program, Free Skating and Total Score are not related as they may have occurred in different events.

Timing and Results provided by
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