

**Pairs** 



## **New Season Best**

## As of FRI 13 DEC 2013

Name	cc	Туре	Season Best		
			Short Program	Free Skating	Total Score
DELLA MONICA Nicole / GUARISE Matteo	ITA	New Previous	56.21 48.59	104.74 99.29	160.95 147.88
MITINA Natalia / SHEVCHUK Yuri	RUS	New Previous	55.38 -	88.55 -	143.93
STOLBOVA Ksenia / KLIMOV Fedor	RUS	New Previous	70.01 64.80	-	198.87 188.10
TARASOVA Evgenia / MOROZOV Vladimir	RUS	New Previous	64.87 57.99	112.05 104.86	176.92 157.82
ZIEGLER Miriam / KIEFER Severin	AUT	New Previous	46.39 45.69	80.17 79.24	126.56 124.93

## NOTE

The season best scores from the Short Program, Free Skating and Total Score are not related as they may have occurred in different events.

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT







Report Created FRI 13 DEC 2013 21:25



